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The Manila Southwoods Golf & Country Club (Legends)

Round 3 July 20, 2018
Starting From Tee 1 Starting From Tee 10

7:00 |Minami LEVONOWICH USA | 74 | 72 | 146 7:00 |Hsin LEE TWN | 70 | 76 | 146

1M Punpaka PHUNTUMABAMRUNG THA | 75 71 | 146 1 Dianne LUKE MAS | 73 73 | 146

Piyathida CHAIYAPAN THA | 73 73 | 146 Jackie CHULYA THA | 71 75 | 146

7:10 |Thanutra BOONRAKSASAT THA | 78 | 68 | 146 7:10 [Dolnapa PHUDTHIPINIJ THA | 73 | 74 | 147

12 Renuka SUKSUKONT THA | 73 72 | 145 2 Wanchana PORUANGRONG THA | 74 73 | 147

Saruttaya NGAM-USAWAN THA 75 70 | 145 Ching HUANG TWN 74 73 | 147

7:20 |Mookharin LADGRATOK THA | 74 | 71 | 145 7:20 |Nichakorn RAKSACHAT THA | 72 | 75 | 147

13 Amelia YONG SGP | 70 75 | 145 3 Hsuan CHEN (AM) TWN | 72 75 | 147

Emi KOMODA JPN 72 73 | 145 Samaporn KHANGKHUN THA | 74 73 | 147

7:30 |chommapat PONGTHANARAK THA | 71 73 | 144 7:30 |Nanthikarn RAKSACHAT THA | 74 | 73 | 147

14 Chia-Pei LEE TWN [ 70 74 | 144 4 Nemittra JUNTANAKET THA | 73 74 | 147

Wannasiri SIRISAMPANT THA 72 72 | 144 Narisara KERDRIT THA 75 73 | 148

7:40 |Yi-Tsen CHOU (AM) TWN | 72 | 72 | 144 7:40 |Ya-Chi CHANG TWN | 79 | 69 | 148

15 Harmie CONSTANTINO (AM) PHL 73 71 | 144 5 Thanya PATTAMAKIJSAKUL THA | 74 74 | 148

Pauline DEL ROSARIO PHL 74 70 | 144 Saraporn CHAMCHOI THA | 74 74 | 148

7:50 |Parinda PHOKAN THA | 71 72 | 143 7:50 |Nattagate NIMITPONGKUL THA | 75 | 73 | 148

16 Yupaporn KAWINPAKORN THA | 73 70 | 143 6 Mayumi CHINZEI JPN 71 77 | 148

Min-Jou CHEN TWN | 72 71 143 Alisara WEDCHAKAMA THA 72 76 | 148

8:00 ([sock-Hwee KOH sGp | 71 72 | 143 8:00 |[chia-Wen TAI TWN | 73 | 75 | 148

17 Chatprapa SIRIPRAKOB THA 69 73 | 142 7 Hsiao-Ling WU TWN | 74 74 | 148

Aunchisa UTAMA THA 70 72 | 142 Aretha PAN HERNG MAS 80 68 | 148

8:10 |chonlada CHAYANUN THA | 72 | 70 | 142 8:10 |intuon DETKHUM THA | 78 | 71 | 149

18 Onkanok SOISUWAN THA | 71 71 | 142 8 Pannapa POLNAMIN THA | 74 75 | 149

Chihiro IKEDA PHL | 75 | 66 | 141 Pimpadsorn SANGKAGARO THA | 74 75 | 149

8:20 |saranporn LANGKULGASETTRIN | THA | 72 | 68 | 140 8:20 |Daniella UY PHL | 76 | 73 | 149

19 Yu-Sang HOU (AM) TWN [ 69 70 | 139 9 Hsin-Ning YEH TWN | 71 78 | 149
Princess Mary SUPERAL PHL | 70 68 | 138

8:30 |supamas SANGCHAN THA | 70 | 68 | 138 8:30 |Annika CEDO (AM) PHL | 74 | 75 | 149

20 Yu-Chiang HOU (AM) TWN | 67 71 138 10 Dussavi SOOPIMJIT THA 72 77 | 149
Ploychompoo WILAIRUNGRUENG | THA 65 69 | 134




